
 
Aldrich Boys Basketball 

2018-2019 
DAY DATE TEAMS SITE TIME BUS 

  

HOME TEAMS LISTED 
FIRST    

Thur 3-Jan Aldrich 1-2 vs McNeel 1-2 Aldrich 4:30 3:30 (MCN) 

Mon 7-Jan Edison 2-1 vs Aldrich 2-1 Edison 4:30 3:15 (ALD) 

Wed 9-Jan Aldrich 1-2 vs Franklin 1-2 Aldrich 4:30  

Mon 14-Jan Aldrich 2-1 vs Marshall 1-2 Aldrich 4:30  

Wed 16-Jan Aldrich 1-2 vs Marshall 3-4 Aldrich 4:30  

Wed 23-Jan Fruzen 2-1 vs Aldrich 2-1 Fruzen 4:30 3:30 (ALD) 

Thur 24-Jan Aldrich 1-2 vs Marshall 1-2 Aldrich 4:30  

Mon 28-Jan Aldrich 1-2 BYE    

Wed 30-Jan 
FMS 3 EMS 3 vs Aldrich 
1-2 Franklin 4:30 3:15 (ALD) 

Thur 31-Jan Fruzen 2-1 vs Aldrich 2-1 Fruzen 4:30 3:30 (ALD) 

Mon 4-Feb 
Beloit Basketball 
Showcase Fruzen 4:15-8 

3:15 
 

Wed 6-Feb 
Beloit Basketball 
Showcase Fruzen 4:15-8 3:15 

 


